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gt : XIX Campeonato Nacional Masters de Verdo - OPEN
Famalicéo, 7- - 9-7-2017
Event 6 Men, 200m Backstroke 25 - 94 years
07-07-2017 - 20:50 Startlist
RN A(25-29) 2:06.30 NIZ Adriano Miguel GDNVNF  Kazan (RUS) 11-08-2015
RN B(30-34) 2:07.34 NIZ Adriano Miguel GDNVNF London (GBR) 28-05-2016
RN C(35-39) 2:27.49 CARVALHO Mario Paulo FCP Loulé 08-07-2016
RN D(40-44) 2:31.23 FARIA Jorge Eduardo SAD Faro 01-06-2008
RN E(45-49) 2:22.03 FARIA Jorge Viegas SAD Céadiz (ESP) 18-09-2009
RN F(50-54) 2:41.32 CARVALHO Paulo Paula SFUAP  Loulé 30-06-2013
RN G(55-59) 2:45.57 CARVALHO Paulo Paula SFUAP  Coimbra 17-01-2016
RN H(60-64) 3:01.93 MAVIOSO Vitor Manuel SAD Loulé 08-07-2016
RN [(65-69) 3:09.42 BASTO Antonio Bessone SAD Oeiras 03-07-2011
RN J(70-74) 3:07.68 BASTO Antonio Bessone SAD London (GBR) 28-05-2016
RN K(75-79) 4:41.43 TEIXEIRA Joao Rodrigues AAC Reguengos de Monsaraz 01-07-2012
RN L(80-84) 59:00.00
Pista Nome YB Clube Tp inscri¢do
Heat 1 of 8
1 FERREIRA Antonio Manuel 48  Alges 5:30.00 _ : .
2 MARREIROS Jose Joaquim 46  Alges 44592 . .
3 COELHO Domingos Pinto 52  Alges 4:2529 . .
4 BARROS Mario Jorge 56 Porto 41281 . .
5 RAPOSO Jose Alexandre 55  Sporting de Aveiro 4:2342 . .
6 ESTEVES Manuel Jose 50 Masters de Almada 43680 . .
7 GOMES Fernando Gastao 67  Colegio Monte Maior 5:10.00 . .
Heat 2 of 8
1 CARVALHO Luis Duarte 70  Sporting de Aveiro 4:1000 .
2 GONCALVES Jose Manuel 56  Masters de Almada 4.0718 . .
3 ALMEIDA Luis Filipe 66  Desportiva BIWHF 35033  : .
4 BAIRRADA Orlando Gomes 45  Alges 34500 . .
5 OSORIO Ricardo Jorge 56  Universitario do Porto 34924 . .
6 TRIGO Daniel Castro 65  Sporting de Aveiro 4:.03.17 . .
7 SILVA Carlos Manuel 51 Alges 40859 . .
8 SALGUEIRO Luis Vidigal 45  Alges 4:1161 o .
Heat 3 of 8
1 TAVARES Jose Manuel 59  Avancado EUL 3:.4000  : .
DNS 2 BARBOSA Antonio Graca 62  Leixoes 33432 .
3 SOUSA Jose Fernando 63  Fluvial Portuense 32765 .
4 PINHO Marco Antonio 55  Leixoes 32486 .
5 IBANEZ ALMENDRO Carlos 67  Sevilla Master 32551 .
6 COSTA Goncalo Miguel 82  Ginasio Clube 3:30.00 _ : .
7 SILVA Rui Manuel 64  Academica de Coimbra 33626 .
8 SOUSA Luis Manuel 66  Fluvial Portuense 34421 .
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XIX Campeonato Nacional Masters de Verdo - OPEN
Famalicéo, 7- - 9-7-2017
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Event 6, Men, 200m Backstroke

Heat 4 of 8

DNS

LETTRARI Enrico

FERREIRA Paulo Jorge
PEREIRA Alexandre Marques
MOREIRA Diogo Vilela
BASTO Gustavo Ferreira
SILVA Juan Luis

MENESES Pedro Bruno
RIBEIRO Jorge Vieira

O ~NO O, WNPER

Heat 5 of 8

TEJO Rui Miguel
SOARES Jose Pedro
DIAS Duarte Cruz
MADEIRA Luis Cavaleiro
SOUSA Leandro Filipe
CAMPOS Nuno Andre
BASTO Antonio Bessone
FERREIRA Miguel Jose

ONO O A~ WN PP

Heat 6 of 8

1 TOJO Jose Manuel

2 OSORIO Paulo Ernesto

3 MONTEIRO Jorge Manuel

4 VANTAGGIATO Marco

5 GONCALVES Carlos Guimaraes
6 SANTOS Patrick

7 SANTOS Bruno Miguel

8 SILVA Nuno Ricardo

Heat 7 of 8

1 COELHO Pedro Jorge

2 PIMENTEL Pedro Filipe

3 CHAVES Antonio Aderito

4 BARROQUEIRO Miguel Martins
5 BARTOLO Edgar Paiva

6 TESTAGROSSA Jean Alexandre
7 FIALHO Andre Filipe

8 PIRES Miguel Pinheiro

56  SG Westthueringen
67  Pimpoes/Cimai
76  Colegio Monte Maior

67  Galitos/ Bresimar
63 Masters de Almada
62 Leixoes

64  Sporting de Aveiro

69  Academica de Coimbra

67 Porto
88  Gesloures
57  Alges

72  Fluvial Portuense
81  Galitos/ Bresimar
45  Alges

70  Leixoes

77  Academica de Coimbra
76  Universitario do Porto
67  Fluvial Portuense

71  Litoral Alentejano

70  Fluvial Portuense

79  Salesianos

76  Porto

87  Fluvial Portuense

88 Leixoes

84 Foca

70  Porto

91 CLAC-Entroncamento
88 Leixoes

71  Salesianos

82  Pimpoes/Cimai

78  Foca

3:23.00
3:19.49
3:17.29
3:10.00
3:10.44
3:19.21
3:20.00
3:24.53

3:08.28
3:06.48
3:04.05
3:02.00
3:03.03
3:04.88
3:07.68
3:09.93

3:00.00
2:56.94
2:50.05
2:48.77
2:49.36
2:54.11
3:00.00
3:00.82

2:45.00
2:42.27
2:40.26
2:36.10
2:40.00
2:42.12
2:44.91
2:46.17
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XIX Campeonato Nacional Masters de Verdo - OPEN
Famalicéo, 7- - 9-7-2017

Event 6, Men, 200m Backstroke

Heat 8 of 8
1 ALMEIDA Jorge Nuno 89  Ginasio Clube 2311 .
2 NUNES Rodolfo Pereira 73 Aquatico Pacense 23215 .
3 SILVA Luis Filipe 88  Salesianos 22903 . .
4 CARVALHO Mario Moura 78  Porto 227149 .
5 MARTINS Rui Carvalho 84  CLAC-Entroncamento 22749 . .
6 FERREIRA Duarte Nuno 86  Salesianos 23087 .
7 RIJO Pedro Lobato 91 Alges 23284 .
8 CARDOSO Alvaro Miguel 84  Salesianos 2317 .
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